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Uriin
5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

62,48 USD

72,45 USD

77,70 USD

139,65
usb

177,45
usb

229,95
usb

151,20
usb

169,05
usb

215,25
usb



